N14508

(Re	equestor's Name))
	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· · ·		
	Office Use Or	niv

٩

,



600159110136

NO

08/05/03--01036--004 **35.00. .

11020--004 **00.00...

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

8/24/109

X00789, 00574, 00671

COVER LETTER



TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: Westgate Groves Homeowners'Association, Inc.

电子口之 我们不能是国家产业也认为自己的自己 "你开始不开这些开始"人们必须自

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N14508

entre a la sumé e difine de reverse d'Americane la reverse en constant montement à é andre The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feelare submitted for filing. I. The apploase a beam reduced of the set CONTRACTOR OF AN AND AREAS AND AREAS AND AND AND

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: transfer when some in the well is more a fight of the more than a first the second second second in the second second

Howard N Leverock, President and the second of the station of

- (Name of Contact Person) กล้าง ระบาณสัย คายสายสุดสองสมาร์สารสุดาชองสายสายสุดสุดสุดได้ระบะประเทศ มูลสายสุดางไป on date of a many off the condition of the new particular communication of the sector of the constraints of the House reacted many - Westgate Groves Homeowners' Association, Incarcarcate regime out COURSE STORES IN A STORE STORE AND A STORE (Firm/ Company)
 - lan max dan memberahi an miliharan di seman name ikan di bala da sebuah sebuah s 6604 Festival Lane would galde add the antimated attended

(Address)

Orlando, Florida/32818 - 3106. Schurn au busyl se town to persublief

(City/ State and Zip Code) mist of the short had balleness of s ALTER COMPTENDED AND THE MARKED OF MIRCHART ・ねっしりい 27. I sette souther out if first as a consequence of a well first way each

howardnleverock@yahoo.com

the E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) and stated

For further information concerning this matter, please call: 23.42 Coulded word tollion 3

1.15 ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE 407 797-6057 Howard N Leverock (Name of Contact Person) DESTROY AS LANDER S TH (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) back

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State Attack the second attacked

S35 Filing Fee	etters at 1996 - An E	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame	Ing Address Ing Address Indment Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	An of the first of the second	n de la constant d'El La constant de rece la titue t
Talla	hassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	Sircle (Attrices of 1975



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 11, 2009

Howard N. Leverock Westgate Groves Homeowners' Association 6604 Festival Lane Orlando, FL 32818-3106

SUBJECT: THE WESTGATE GROVES HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N14508

We have received your document for THE WESTGATE GROVES HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please fill out page 1 with the name of the corporation and page 3 with the date of each amendment's adoption and check one of the boxes under manner of adoption.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 709A00027363

•	to Articles of Incorporation	FILED 2009 AUG 24 PM 12: 4
	of	AUG 24 PH
THE WESTGATE (GROVES HOME OWNERS ASSOCIA	ATTASAGRETING
	as currently filed with the Florida	
(Docun	nent Number of Corporation (if known	n)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 6 the following amendment(s) to its Artic		Not For Profit Corporation
A. If amending name, enter the new	name of the corporation:	
The new name must be distinguishable abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc." <u>"Con</u>		
		<u></u> .
B. <u>Enter new principal office address</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A</u>		
(Trincipul Office address MOST BE A	(SIREET ADDRESS)	
		·
C. Enter new mailing address, if ap		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POS</u>	T OFFICE BOX	<u></u>
		······································
D. If amending the registered agent new registered agent and/or the r		Florida, enter the name of th
<u>Name of New Registered Agen</u>	<u>t</u> :	
	: (Florida street add	tress)
New Registered Office Address		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u>		, Florida
<u>New Registered Office Address</u>	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)

.

.

.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 3

<u>emoved a</u> Attach add	ditional sheets, if necessary)	cer and/or Director being add	ed: Algendae statik style i fagi at de andra
<u>itle</u>	Name the other much take	•	Type of Action
/ P	Pelton, William	6485 Stardust Lane	Add
		Orlando, Florida, 32818	Remove
· (F) :	as las <mark>Pelton, William</mark> tay annuthese of Re		Man Braddoness of the
		Orlando, Florida 32818 201	Remove testing of
•	्रत्य (१९५७) ए वह इवेरे १२२० जन्मते एसह		
	Waby, Rosa L	6602 Festival Lane Andrews	Add to MOVED AWAY
,		રાખવા કે દાખાર	PPA 1350
	iding or adding additional Articles, enter additional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec		
	• • • •		NEARANEN
19.40 ut	Beverly, 6618 Stardust Lane, Orland	CITER I ALL STREETS IN A	· · / i
P Brur	no, Maria 6738 Stardust Lane, Orla	ando, FL.328,18Add	a.t.,
5 Ferrer	Luz 2709 Environs BL, Orlando, I		
) Rodri	guez, Eduardo, 6605 Stardust Lan		1
) Sevil	la, Nancy 6571 Stardust Lane,	, Orlando, FL 32818 Add	
		, Orlando, FL 32818 Add	
- UNG	and rover over oral usi Lang	1/Onanuo, r 1. 320 10 Aug	
lease N	ote: I am updating the list of the Bo	ard of Directors	Marine - Lynne - Marine - Marine - Lynn, yw a blann - Composition - Compo
The By-I	aws provide for a minimum of 5 and	d a maximum of 9 Board I	Members.
We have	e a staggered-election system by w	hich the Board Members a	ire elected ifinitie
	by a minimum of the majority of		·····
		and moore and the second se	ð,
<u> </u>			****
	······································		* <u>************************************</u>
11111	LES HOME ON IN		MIMMIN CALL
A CONTRACT OF CONTRACT	Pa 1986 ORPORATION ORIDA SONI MULTINING PA Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa	ge 2 of 3	
41	1988 0:00 ==		E H
E BIN			ANN
	Room AS		
AURILIA TH	AND NOITHIN		THE STATES STOLEN
· 4 81			11/1 ··································

.

___ .__ .___

au C

۰.

The date of each amendment(s) ad	option: MAV 13 2009
	(date of adoption is neguired)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

1 1

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated_August 3, 2009

Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Howard N Leverock, President and Agent

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Page 3 of 3